Modular Rack Type Dishwasher
Cat_ModularRack_Ing  29-03-2006  18:06  Pagina 1
electrolux wtm2
Cat_ModularRack_Ing  29-03-2006  18:06  Pagina 2
electrolux wtm 3
Washing Performance
• New Ideal Wash System (IWS) to optimise results
• Duo wash configuration of wash pumps

of capacity as well as minimising crockery breakage.
Strength guaranteed by all stainless steel construction, ease of cleaning
by rounded corner construction, comfortable ergonomic operation by
correctly dimensioned functions, the system is ideal for installations up
to 3,000 plates per hour.
Cat_ModularRack_Ing  29-03-2006  18:06  Pagina 20
electrolux wtm 2121
Cord conveyor for maximum hygiene. 180° curve-rounded corners and all working
components hidden underneath to aid cleaning.
Full system shown with automatic stacking table, 180° curve and roller conveyor.
Cat_ModularRack_Ing  29-03-2006  18:06  Pagina 21
electrolux wtm2222
Product Range
WTM Rack Type Product Range
All versions available either with or without energy saving device, electric or steam heated.
WTM140 100litre wash & rinse 1773mm from 80 to 140
Model Type Total length Capacity
Baskets/hour
WTM165 150litre wash & rinse 2100mm from 90 to 165
WTM200 50litre pre-wash & 2900mm from 130 to 200
150litre wash & rinse
WTM180 50litre pre-wash & 2573 mm from 110 to 180
100litre wash & rinse
WTM250 100litre pre-wash & 3270mm from 160 to 250
150litre wash & rinse
WTM300 150litre pre-wash & 3600mm from 180 to 300
150litre wash & rinse
Cat_ModularRack_Ing  29-03-2006  18:06  Pagina 22
electrolux wtm 2323
Technical Data WTM140 WTM165 WTM180 WTM200 WTM250 WTM300